ION18SB-HYB - Product Specifications

Amperage (amps)

Assembled Depth (in.)
Assembled Height (in.)
Assembled Weight (Ib.)
Assembled Width (in.)

Assembly Required

Auger Height (in.)

Battery Capacity (Ah)
Certifications and Listings

Chute Rotation Turning Radius (Deg)
Clearing Surface Type

Clearing Tool Included

Clearing Width (in.)

Cord Lock

Decibels (dB)

Depth of Snow Cut (in.)

Drive System

Headlight

Heated Handles

Intake Height (in.)

Maximum Extension Cord Length (ft.)
Minimum Extension Gauge (100ft.)
Minimum Extension Gauge (25ft.)
Minimum Extension Gauge (50ft.)
Minimum Rated Extension Cord
No Load Speed (rpm)

Plowing Capacity (Ibs/min)

Power Source

Product Weight (lbs)

Rust Resistant

Snow Blower Usage

Snow Equipment Product Type
Start Type

Terrain

Throw Distance (ft.)

Tire Height (in.)

Tire Width (in.)

Type of Snow

Voltage (V)

13.5

50

28

42.1

20.5

Some

8

4

CSA, Energy Star, ETL
180

Paved

No

18

Yes

82 (DC); 85 (AC)
8

Auger Assisted
Yes

No

8

100

12

14

14

12

2200 £ 10%

500

Hybrid (AC or DC)
39.5

Yes

Medium

Single Stage Hybrid Cordless
AC or DC (Hybrid)
Flat with Obstacles
20

6

1.5

Light, Fluffy

40 (DC); 120 (AC)



