ION18SB-HYB - Product Specifications

,	
Amperage (amps)	13.5
Assembled Depth (in.)	50
Assembled Height (in.)	28
Assembled Weight (lb.)	42.1
Assembled Width (in.)	20.5
Assembly Required	Some
Auger Height (in.)	8
Battery Capacity (Ah)	4
Certifications and Listings	CSA, Energy Star, ETL
Chute Rotation Turning Radius (Deg)	180
Clearing Surface Type	Paved
Clearing Tool Included	No
Clearing Width (in.)	18
Cord Lock	Yes
Decibels (dB)	82 (DC); 85 (AC)
Depth of Snow Cut (in.)	8
Drive System	Auger Assisted
Headlight	Yes
Heated Handles	No
Intake Height (in.)	8
Maximum Extension Cord Length (ft.)	100
Minimum Extension Gauge (100ft.)	12
Minimum Extension Gauge (25ft.)	14
Minimum Extension Gauge (50ft.)	14
Minimum Rated Extension Cord	12
No Load Speed (rpm)	2200 ± 10%
Plowing Capacity (lbs/min)	500
Power Source	Hybrid (AC or DC)
Product Weight (lbs)	39.5
Rust Resistant	Yes
Snow Blower Usage	Medium
Snow Equipment Product Type	Single Stage Hybrid Cordless
Start Type	AC or DC (Hybrid)
Terrain	Flat with Obstacles
Throw Distance (ft.)	20
Tire Height (in.)	6
Tire Width (in.)	1.5
Type of Snow	Light, Fluffy
Voltage (V)	40 (DC); 120 (AC)
- • •	